EL
OL
Ker-710
protecting tube
Process Connection
in SS 316
Conduit entry
Terminal head

17
TC 14 Series
(Ordering Example)
1
BE
13
KER 710
11
X
8
SWP
7
X
6
24
5
UG
4
R
9
1
15
316
16
AC[3/4”NPT(M)]
17
OL=500/EL=300
19
X
10
A
2
1
12
446
14
15
20
6
3
CL2
Option Description
0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
None
Terminal head in SS 304
Terminal head in SS 316
Terminal head in Cast Iron
S.C. cable gland in nickel plated brass
D.C. cable gland in nickel plated brass
S.C. cable gland in SS 304
D.C. cable gland in SS 304
S.C. cable gland in SS 316
D.C. cable gland in SS 316
Head mounted temp. transmitter
S.S. base plate suitable for  Temperature Transmitter mounting
Head Extension in SS 304.
Head Extension in SS 316.